S

York

Sunday
1

15

22

29

Committee of the Whole (1) — Transportation Services, Environmental Services, Community and Health Services

Region

16

23

30

Monday

10

17

24

31

Council and Committee Schedule

January 2017

Tuesday

Wednesday

11

18

25

1:00 York Regional
Police Services
Board

Committee of the Whole (2) — Planning and Economic Development, Finance and Administration

Thursday

12

19

9:00 Committee
of the Whole (1 & 2)

YRRTC Board
(immediately following)

26

9:00 REGIONAL
COUNCIL

Housing York Inc.
(immediately following)

Friday

13

20

27

Saturday

7

14

21

28

6783541



S

York Region

Sunday Monday
5 6
12 13
19 20
Family Day
26 27

Committee of the Whole (1) — Transportation Services, Environmental Services, Community and Health Services

14

21

28

Council and Committee Schedule

February 2017

Tuesday

9:00

15
9:00

22
4:00

Wednesday

Audit Committee

York Regional
Police Services
Board

Accessibility
Advisory
Committee

Committee of the Whole (2) — Planning and Economic Development, Finance and Administration

9:00

9:00

16
9:00

23
9:00

Thursday

Committee
of the Whole (1)

Housing York Inc.
(immediately following)

Committee
of the Whole (2)

YRRTC Board
(immediately following)

REGIONAL
COUNCIL

Special Council
Meeting / Education
Session (as required)

Friday

10

17

24

Saturday
4

11

18

25

6783541



2

York Region

Sunday Monday
5 6
12 13
Mid-Winter Break
Begins for

School Boards

19 20

26 27

14

21

28

Council and Committee Schedule

March 2017

Tuesday Wednesday

15

22

9:00 York Regional
Police Services
Board

29

Committee of the Whole (1) — Transportation Services, Environmental Services, Community and Health Services
Committee of the Whole (2) — Planning and Economic Development, Finance and Administration

9:00

9:00

16

23
9:00

30
9:00

Thursday

Committee
of the Whole (1)

Housing York Inc.
(immediately following)

Committee
of the Whole (2)

YRRTC Board
(immediately following)

REGIONAL
COUNCIL

Special Council
Meeting / Education
Session (as required)

Friday

10

17

Mid-Winter Break
Ends for School Boards

24

31

Saturday

4

11

18

25

6783541



S

York Region

Sunday Monday
2 3

9 10

16 17

Easter Easter

Sunday Monday

23 24

30

11

18

25

Council and Committee Schedule

April 2017

Tuesday Wednesday

12

19

9:00 York Regional Police
Services Board

26

4:00 Accessibility
Advisory
Committee

Committee of the Whole (1) — Transportation Services, Environmental Services, Community and Health Services
Committee of the Whole (2) — Planning and Economic Development, Finance and Administration

9:00

13
9:00

20
9:00

27
9:00

Thursday

Committee
of the Whole (1)

Housing York Inc.
(immediately following)

Committee
of the Whole (2)

YRRTC Board
(immediately following)

REGIONAL
COUNCIL

Special Council
Meeting / Education
Session (as required)

Friday
7
14
Good Friday
21
28

Saturday

1

15

22

29

6783541



2

York Region

Sunday Monday
1

7 8

14 15

21 22
Victoria Day

28 29

Committee of the Whole (1) — Transportation Services, Environmental Services, Community and Health Services

16

23

30

Council and Committee Schedule

May 2017

Tuesday Wednesday

10

17

24

9:00 York Regional
Police Services
Board

31

Committee of the Whole (2) — Planning and Economic Development, Finance and Administration

Thursday

11

18

25

9:00 Special Council
Meeting / Education
Session (as required

Friday

12

19

26

Saturday

6

13

20

27

6783541



S

York

Sunday

FCM —
Ottawa

11

18

25

Region

12

19

26

Monday

13

20

27

Council and Committee Schedule

June 2017

Tuesday

Wednesday

7
9:00 Audit Committee

14

21

4:00 Accessibility
Advisory
Committee

28
9:00 York Regional Police
Services Board

Committee of the Whole (1) — Transportation Services, Environmental Services, Community and Health Services
Committee of the Whole (2) — Planning and Economic Development, Finance and Administration

1

FCM -

9:00

15
9:00

22
9:00

29

Thursday

Ottawa

Committee
of the Whole (1)

Housing York Inc.
(immediately following)

Committee
of the Whole (2)

YRRTC Board
(immediately following)

REGIONAL
COUNCIL

Friday
2

FCM - Ottawa

16

23

30

Saturday

3
FCM —
Ottawa

10

17

24

6783541



2

York Region

Sunday
2 3
9 10
16 17
23 24
30 31

11

18

25

Council and Committee Schedule

July 2017

Tuesday

12

19

26

Wednesday Thursday

13

20

27

Committee of the Whole (1) — Transportation Services, Environmental Services, Community and Health Services
Committee of the Whole (2) — Planning and Economic Development, Finance and Administration

Friday

14

21

28

Saturday

1
Canada
Day

15

22

29

6783541



2

York

Sunday

13
AMO -

Ottawa

20

27

Committee of the Whole (1) — Transportation Services, Environmental Services, Community and Health Services

Region

Monday
7
Civic Holiday
14
AMO - Ottawa
21
28

Council and Committee Schedule

Tuesday

15
AMO - Ottawa

22

29

August 2017

Wednesday

16
AMO - Ottawa

23

30

Committee of the Whole (2) — Planning and Economic Development, Finance and Administration

10

17

24

31

Thursday

Friday

11

18

25

Saturday
5

12

19

26

6783541



S

York Region

Sunday Monday
3 4
Labour Day
10 11
17 18
24 25

12

19

26

Council and Committee Schedule

September 2017

Tuesday

Wednesday

13

20
9:00 York Regional
Police Services

Board

27

4:00 Accessibility
Advisory
Committee

Committee of the Whole (1) — Transportation Services, Environmental Services, Community and Health Services
Committee of the Whole (2) — Planning and Economic Development, Finance and Administration

9:00

14
9:00

21
9:00

28
9:00

Thursday

Committee
of the Whole (1)

Housing York Inc.
(immediately following)

Committee
of the Whole (2)

YRRTC Board
(immediately following)

REGIONAL
COUNCIL

Special Council
Meeting / Education
Session (as required

Friday

15

22

29

Saturday
2

16

23

30

6783541



Yi }/k? . Council and Committee Schedule
ork Regton October 2017

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
9:00 Audit Committee 9:00 Committee
of the Whole (1)

Housing York Inc.
(immediately following)

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Thanksgiving Day 9:00 Committee
of the Whole (2)

YRRTC Board
(immediately following)

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
9:00 York Regional 9:00 REGIONAL
Police Services COUNCIL
Board
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

9:00 Special Council
Meeting / Education
Session (as required)

29 30 31

Committee of the Whole (1) — Transportation Services, Environmental Services, Community and Health Services
Committee of the Whole (2) — Planning and Economic Development, Finance and Administration 6783541



S

York Region

Sunday

5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27

Committee of the Whole (1) — Transportation Services, Environmental Services, Community and Health Services

Monday

14

21

28

Council and Committee Schedule

November 2017

Tuesday

Wednesday

15
9:00 York Regional
Police Services

Board

22

4:00 Accessibility
Advisory
Committee

29

Committee of the Whole (2) — Planning and Economic Development, Finance and Administration

9:00

9:00

16
9:00

23
9:00

30

Thursday

Committee
of the Whole (1)

Housing York Inc.
(immediately following)

Committee
of the Whole (2)

YRRTC Board
(immediately following)

REGIONAL
COUNCIL

Special Council
Meeting / Education
Session (as required)

Budget Meetings for Separate

Boards (YRP, TRCA, LSRCA, YRRTC,

HOUSING YORK)

Friday

10

17

24

Saturday
4

11

18

25

6783541



Yi )kﬁc . Council and Committee Schedule
Oy gion
December 2017

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

9:00 Committee
of the Whole (1 & 2)

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
9:00 Housing York Inc. | 9:00 REGIONAL
COUNCIL
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Christmas Day Boxing Day

Christmas Break
Begins For School
Boards

31
New
Year’s
Eve

Committee of the Whole (1) — Transportation Services, Environmental Services, Community and Health Services
Committee of the Whole (2) — Planning and Economic Development, Finance and Administration 6783541



